VI.

VII.

VIII.

Opioid Settlement Advisory Committee

Tuesday, January 13, 2026
10:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.
Microsoft Teams need help?

Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 254 369 052 200 66

Welcome Remarks from Co-Chairs

Review and Approval of Minutes
Administrative Updates

OSAC Project Data Collection and
Outcome Report

5-Year Planning

Subcommittee Updates

a. Referral Subcommittee

b. Research & Data

c. Finance & Compliance

Public Comment

Other Business/Discussion

Adjournment

Passcode: zc2AU2RU

AGENDA

DMHAS Commissioner Nancy Navarretta
Paul Pernerewski, Mayor, Waterbury

OSAC Committee

Sarah Messier-Smith
Opioid Settlement Program Manager

DMHAS Administration

DMHAS Administration

First Selectman Rudi Marconi
Dr. Srinivas Muvvala
Representative Toni Walker

Members of the Public Comment

All Committee Members

(5 min)

(5 min)

(10 min)

(20 min)

(30 min)

(5 min)
(5 min)
Did not meet

(3 min)

(5 min)


https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjVkNmZjNzEtZmE3Ni00MmU0LTlhYWUtYzEzZGY0MWUxOTFh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22118b7cfa-a3dd-48b9-b026-31ff69bb738b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b1d848ee-3b08-40df-8910-57815b103129%22%7d

